SUMP2DRAIN
SURFACE AND FOUL WATER PUMP SOLUTIONS
UVDB
SILVER PLUS
NEW
 PRODUCT
Compact Efficient Reliable
SUMP2DRAIN

¢ Reliable storage
Provides 24-hour pumping capability and adheres to BSEN752-6 standards.
¢ Readily available
The units are in stock and all necessary components are included. Surface water systems feature a submersible
pump with 10mm solid handling pump. Foul water systems offer a submersible pump with 50mm solid handling pump.
Pump options
Marsh uses market-leading submersible pumps throughout its SUMP2DRAIN range to ensure maximum reliability and efficiency with minimal clogging or wear.
High level alarm
A high level alarm monitors the level of water in the pump station. An alarm signal is generated when there is an excessive level of water.
System sizing and specification
For precise sizing and product specification, please contact the Marsh technical team on 01933 654582 or email sales@marshindustries.co.uk
Surface and foul water
pump stations
SURFACE WATER Diameter Depth Total storage MDPE outlet Outlet Power
Model Pump options +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres ØDia mm invert kw
MARSH190S-6 6m Head 600 600 190 32/50 tbc 0.25
MARSH190S-10 10m Head 600 600 190 32/50 tbc 0.55
MARSH300S-6 6m Head 600 1000 300 32/50 tbc 0.25
MARSH300S-10 10m Head 600 1000 300 32/50 tbc 0.55
MARSH440S-6 6m Head 600 1500 440 32/50 tbc 0.25
MARSH440S-10 10m Head 600 1500 440 32/50 tbc 0.55
MARSH590S-6 6m Head 600 2000 590 32/50 tbc 0.25
MARSH590S-10 10m Head 600 2000 590 32/50 tbc 0.55
FOUL WATER Diameter Depth Total storage MDPE outlet Outlet Power
Model Pump options +/-50mm +/-50mm Litres ØDia mm invert kw
MARSH190F-6 6m Head 600 600 190 63 tbc 0.37
MARSH190F-10 10m Head 600 600 190 63 tbc 0.37
MARSH300F-6 6m Head 600 1000 300 63 tbc 0.75
MARSH300F-10 10m Head 600 1000 300 63 tbc 0.75
MARSH440F-6 6m Head 600 1500 440 63 tbc 0.37
MARSH440F-10 10m Head 600 1500 440 63 tbc 0.75
MARSH590F-6 6m Head 600 2000 590 63 tbc 0.37
MARSH590F-10 10m Head 600 2000 590 63 tbc 0.75
Notes:
> The dimensions given on this page are for guidance only
> For precise tank sizes and configurations, please contact Marsh
> All dimensions in mm